
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

No. 
747 
606 
33 
6 

511 
99 
65 

108 
330 
186 
177 
13 
25 

121 

Class 
EVO 

MASTER 

EVO 

LIGHT 

EVO L 

MASTER 

LIGHT 

LIGHT 

LIGHT 

EVO 

EVO 

LIGHT 

EVO L 

LIGHT 

Sub Class Name 
Joelsu Mitiko 
Alex Godoi 
Juliano Ferrante  
Peterson Pet  
Caetano Melo 
Edson Luiz "Mamute" 
Raphael Santos 
Danilo Brum 
Luiz Bertoli 
Felipe Comerlatto  
Marcelo Skaf  
Luis Ferraz 
Fernando Minuscoli 
Wesley Lima  

Laps 
14 
9 
3 
7 

11 
9 

15 
12 
10 
4 
4 
9 

12 
5 

Best Tm 
1:23.061 
1:24.488 
1:24.565 
1:25.422 
1:25.518 
1:25.811 
1:25.830 
1:27.055 
1:27.113 
1:27.355 
1:28.565 
1:29.303 
1:30.366 
1:32.021 

Diff 

1.427 
1.504 
2.361 
2.457 
2.750 
2.769 
3.994 
4.052 
4.294 
5.504 
6.242 
7.305 
8.960 

Gap 

1.427 
0.077 
0.857 
0.096 
0.293 
0.019 
1.225 
0.058 
0.242 
1.210 
0.738 
1.063 
1.655 

In Lap 
13 
9 
3 
3 

11 
9 

15 
5 
6 
4 
4 
8 

11 
5 

MOTO 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 

BMW S1000RR 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

BMW S1000RR 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 

BMW S1000RR 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 

BMW S1000RR 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 

BMW S1000RR 

Equipe 
Controllity Racing 

JC Racing Team 

Racer X 

Racer X 

Garagem SBK 

PCM / PRT 

Dezeró Racing 

JC Racing Team 

PRT  

Racer X 

Racer X 

Tecfil Racing Team 

Garagem SBK 

SPR - Deiton 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 29/10/2021 10:28:34 
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6a ETAPA SUPERBIKE BRASIL 2021 
SBK Evolution 1000cc 

1o Treino Livre - SBK Evo 

Practice (25:00 Time) started at 10:02:09 

AIC - RAUL BOESEL 3,695 km 

29/10/2021 10:03 


